Knotless Corkscrew® PASTA
Bridge Repair
Surgical Technique
Knotless Corkscrew® PASTA
Bridge Repair
Surgical Technique
Knotless Corkscrew® PASTA Bridge Repair
The knotless PASTA bridge technique simplifies PASTA repair while providing a secure bridging construct that

8 9
| Knotless Corkscrew® PASTA Bridge Repair06
Ordering Information
Implants
Product Description Item Number
Biocomposite, 3.9 mm Knotless Corkscrew® anchor, w/ #5 suture AR-1941BC
PEEK, 3.9 mm Knotless Corkscrew anchor, w/ #5 suture AR-1941PSV
Biocomposite, SwiveLock® C, 4.75 mm × 19.1 mm, closed eyelet AR-2324BCC
PASTA Bridge Repair Kit
Product Description Item Number
Drill Guide and Dilator, 3.9 mm Knotless Corkscrew AR-1941DG
Fishmouth Drill Guide, 3.9 mm Knotless Corkscrew AR-1941DGF
Circumferential Teeth Drill Guide, 3.9 mm Knotless Corkscrew AR-1941CT
Drill, 3.9 mm Knotless Corkscrew AR-1941D
Punch, 3.9 mm Knotless Corkscrew AR-1941P
Punch Tap, 3.9 mm Knotless Corkscrew AR-1941PTB
Optional Instruments
Product Description Item Number
Percutaneous Insertion Kit for 3.0 mm Knotless SutureTak® Anchor AR-1938PK
Drill Guide
and Dilator
AR-1941DG
Punch Tap

 ■ Upper boarder subscapularis tear
 ■ Hill-Sachs lesion
Ordering Information
Implant
Product Description Item Number
Knotless 2.6 FiberTak Suture Anchor, w/ #5 suture AR-3641
Disposable Instruments
Product Description Item Number
Disposables Kit, w/ spear, obturator, and 2.6 mm drill AR-3650DS
2.6 mm Drill AR-3657
Reusable Instruments
Product Description Item Number
Punch, Knotless 2.6 FiberTak AR-3656
Blunt-Tip Obturator for Spear AR-3658B
Trocar-Tip Obturator for Spear AR-3658T
Angled Spear w/ Circumferential Teeth AR-3655
Spear w/ Circumferential Teeth (From 3.5 mm
PushLock® Anchor System)
AR-1906
Fishmouth Spear (From 3.5 mm PushLock